134.
136.

140.

141,
144,
145.
146.
149.

151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
. 1566.
157.

158.
159.
160.
161.

162.
163.
164.
165.

. Waiorongomai Lower Horse-track
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TABLE NoO. 4—continued.

ROADS ON GOLDFIELDS—continued.
AUGKLAND——conm'nued.

Ohinempri County—continued.
. Paeroa — Hikutaia Road — Robinson’s
. Paeroa—Netherton

. Paeroa—Rotokohu

. Paeroa — Te Aroha

. Paeroa—Waitoa

. Pevereal’s Road

. Princes Road, Walklno

. Rahu Road ..

. Robinson’s Road

. Rotokohu Road

. School Road, Karangahake

. Scotchman’s Gully Road

. Talisman Mine - Crown ..

. Tui - Pick-and-Dish

. Waihi-Whangamata

. Waihi-Wharekiraupunga

. Waikino-Waitekauri

. Waitekauri — Golden Cross

. Waitekauri-Durbar .

. Wave'ley Road, Karangahake
. Wharekiraupunga Road

Pioko Cou’nt:y:

MARLBOROUGH.

Pelorus Road Board.
Canvastown Track .
Deep Creek, Wakamarina - Dead Horse Creek

Wairaw Road Board.

Top Valley Road

NELSON.

Collingwood County.
Aorere (Upper) Road . .. ..
Coal Creek Bridge
Kaituna—Patarau
Lunatic Hill Road
Tamatea—Ferntown

Takaka County.

Barron’s Flat Extension

Gridiron Creek Track

Long Plain Road Extension
Pohara—Tarakohe

Table Land Track .

Takaka - Collingwood Inland Road
‘Waitui — Barron’s Flat ..

Waimea County.

Pokororo Footbridge
Skeet River Road
‘Wangapeka—Baton
Wangapeka Valley - Chandler s— Flannagan 8

Buller County.

Arapito — Karamea Gorge — Bennett’s
Coal Creek Bridg:

Fenian Creek Road

Gilbank Road ..
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